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ILL Network 09/12/20

122 songs, 6.4 hours, 656 MB

Title

Th***t Baby (Go Baby) - Clean
Th***t Baby (Go Baby) (Intro Edit)
Pray - Main

Out In Japan - Clean

Out In Japan - Clean Accapella
Out In Japan - Dirty

Out In Japan - Dirty Accapella

Out In Japan - Instru

Do It (Remix) - Clean - f/ City Girls...
Do It (Remix) (Mixshow Edit) - Cle...

Do It (Remix) - Instru - f/ City Girls...
Do It (Remix) - Dirty - f/ City Girls...
Kitty Talk - Dirty - f/ Doja Cat

Kitty Talk - Instru - f/ Doja Cat

Kitty Talk - Clean - f/ Doja Cat

Kitty Talk (Intro Edit) - Clean - f/ D...
Forever My Kid (Remix Edit)
Forever My Kid (Vocal Edit)

HITTA - Main - f/ Talent Boi And Y...
I.D.K.Y - Clean - f/ Tiff HollyHood,...

I.D.K.Y - Dirty - f/ Tiff HollyHood, U...

I.D.K.Y - Instru - f/ Tiff HollyHood,...
Down (Intro Edit) - Clean - f/ Mulatto
Down (Intro Edit) - Dirty - f/ Mulatto

| Know (Extended Mix)

I Know - Main

Pu$$y Fairy (OTW) (Vintaj Tunes...
Pu$S$y Fairy (OTW) (Vintaj Tunes...
24000 Baci - Main

Smoke & Sex U (8 Bar Ibtro Non-...
Smoke & Sex U (8 Bar Ibtro Non-...

Justice League - Main

Time Album
3:38
4:07
3:16
3:13
3:13
3:13
3:13
3:13
3:29
3:41
3:29
4:15
3:38
3:38
3:38
4:05
2:45
2:46
2:50
3:18
3:14
3:14
4:19
4:19
6:49
3:04
3:12
3:12
2:57
3:34
3:34
3:50
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Artist

BRS Kash

BRS Kash

Budukusu/Rasta Steve

Chefboy Tyree/Alabama Nick/Ms...
Chefboy Tyree/Alabama Nick/Ms...
Chefboy Tyree/Alabama Nick/Ms...
Chefboy Tyree/Alabama Nick/Ms...
Chefboy Tyree/Alabama Nick/Ms...
Chloe x Halle, Doja Cat

Chloe x Halle, Doja Cat

Chloe x Halle, Doja Cat

Chloe x Halle, Doja Cat

City Girls

City Girls

City Girls

City Girls

DJ B-Dome

DJ B-Dome

DJ HARD

DJ Wiz Hoffa

DJ Wiz Hoffa

DJ Wiz Hoffa

G-Eazy

G-Eazy

lan Source

lan Source

Jhené Aiko

Jhené Aiko

Johnny Chicago & Khepri
JORDAN HILL

JORDAN HILL

Knolij Tafari



-n ILL Network 09/12/20

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Title

Drown - Main - f/ John Legend
Drown - Instru - f/ John Legend
Drown - Accapella - f/ John Legend
Our Time - Clean

Our Time - Dirty

Our Time (Intro) - Clean

Our Time (Intro) - Dirty

Options - Clean

Options - Dirty

Want You - Instru

Want You - Main

24 - Main - f/ Lil Baby

24 - Clean - f/ Lil Baby

24 (Intro Edit)24 - / Lil Baby

No Questions - Clean - f/ Yella Be...
No Questions - Clean - f/ Yella Be...
No Questions (Intro Edit) - Clean -...
Martin & Gina (Super Clean) - f/ Y...
Martin & Gina [Mixshow Edit) - Su...
Martin & Gina - Dirty - f/ Yella Beezy
Martin & Gina - Instru - f/ Yella Beezy
Fight The Power (Remix 2020) - C...
Fight The Power 2020 (Remix 202...
Fight The Power (Remix 2020) - In...
Fight The Power (Remix 2020) (Int...
Boys Ain't S**t - Dirty - f/ Flo Milli
Boys Ain't S**t - Clean - f/ Flo Milli
Boys Ain't S**t (Intro Edit) - f/ Flo...
FOREVER TRE 7 - Clean - f/ No S...
FOREVER TRE 7 - Dirty - f/ No S...
Circles - Clean

Circles - Dirty

Circles - Instru

Pop Like This - Clean - f/ Yo Gotti
Pop Like This - Dirty - f/ Yo Gotti

Time Album
3:20
3:19
3:22
1:39
1:39
2:02
2:02
2:30
2:30
3:12
3:12
3:03
2:59
3:12
2:25
2:25
2:39
2:18
2:18
2:13
2:38
4:57
3:08
5:06
4:40
3:15
3:08
3:44
2:52
2:52
4:17
4:17
4:18
2:04
2:04

Artist

Lecrae
Lecrae
Lecrae

Lil Tecca

Lil Tecca

Lil Tecca

Lil Tecca

Lola Brooke
Lola Brooke
Luh Kel

Luh Kel
Money Man
Money Man
Money Man
Philthy Rich
Philthy Rich
Philthy Rich
Polo G

Polo G

Polo G

Polo G

Public Enemy
Public Enemy
Public Enemy
Public Enemy
SAYGRACE
SAYGRACE
SAYGRACE
Shy Glizzy
Shy Glizzy
Trey Songz
Trey Songz
Trey Songz
YBN Nahmir
YBN Nahmir
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Title

Stay Ur Distance - Instru

Stay Ur Distance (Intro Edit) - Clean

Yup! - Clean

Yup! - Dirty

Yup! (Intro) - Clean
Yup! (Intro) - Dirty

Yup! (Intro Edit) - Clean

Yup! (Intro Edit) - Dirty
Letter To Boo

Faith feat. BBG Tyler
WESTSIDE

Hot boy feat. YoungBoy Never Bro...

Premeditated

No Lack feat. BlocBoy JB

OUTRO

Wipe Ya Nose feat. BBG Tyler

Sangos Outro
Louis V. Umbrella
Location

Hood Famous

Who Gon Love You
Diabolical

Up The Score

LSD

Try Shit

Catch In LA
Rosary
Promethazine Rivers
HMU

Tyra

Desires

Motivation

What Are We Doing
Serious

Rehearsal

Time

2:48
3:28
3:09
3:06
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:33
3:12
2:09
2:46
2:49
2:06
2:09
2:58
1:25
2:34
3:13
3:11
2:47
4:11
3:17
2:26
2:56
2:23
2:38
2:19
5:58
2:34
2:45
2:33
2:46
3:18
3:09

Album

B4 It's All Said & Done
B4 It's All Said & Done
B4 It's All Said & Done
B4 It's All Said & Done
B4 It's All Said & Done
B4 It's All Said & Done
B4 It's All Said & Done
B4 It's All Said & Done
W.G.M.F.U.Vol1 (Clean)
W.G.M.F.U.Vol1 (Clean)
W.G.M.F.U.Vol1 (Clean)
W.G.M.F.U.Vol1 (Clean)
W.G.M.F.U.Vol1 (Clean)
W.G.M.F.U.Vol1 (Clean)
W.G.M.F.U.Vol1 (Clean)
W.G.M.F.U.Vol1 (Clean)
W.G.M.F.U.Vol1 (Clean)
W.G.M.F.U.Vol1 (Clean)
W.G.M.F.U.Vol1 (Clean)
W.G.M.F.U.Vol1 (Clean)

Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...

Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...

Artist

Yo Gotti

Yo Gotti

Yung Gravy
Yung Gravy
Yung Gravy
Yung Gravy
Yung Gravy
Yung Gravy
BBG Baby Joe
BBG Baby Joe
BBG Baby Joe
BBG Baby Joe
BBG Baby Joe
BBG Baby Joe
BBG Baby Joe
BBG Baby Joe
Slayter
Slayter
Slayter
Slayter
Slayter
Slayter
Slayter
Slayter
Slayter
Slayter
Slayter
Slayter

Ye Ali

Ye Ali

Ye Ali

Ye Ali

Ye Ali

Ye Ali

Ye Ali
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Title
Notice
Talk2Me
Leave It In
Slow Grind
Healing
Say Yes
Bad News
Ohh La La
Famous

Rain Down

Under Water Strip Club

Make Up
Right Place
Voodoo
Sensual
First Night
Waiting
Price Down

Motivation 2.0

Songs To Get Married 2

Time
3:45
3:32
3:24
3:04
3:13
3:30
3:23
2:23
2:30
3:36
4:16
2:37
2:42
2:16
4:17
3:37
3:03
4:11
1:53
3:26

Album

Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...
Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...

Traphouse Jodeci 2 (Deluxe Versi...

Artist
Ye Ali
Ye Ali
Ye Ali
Ye Ali
Ye Ali
Ye Ali
Ye Ali
Ye Ali
Ye Ali
Ye Ali
Ye Ali
Ye Ali
Ye Ali
Ye Ali
Ye Ali
Ye Ali
Ye Ali
Ye Ali
Ye Ali
Ye Ali
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